
2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 14 & U Girls Singles - Main Draw
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Hule, Petra F 5/03/1999 117 61500365335 SA AUS DA Main   1
2 Haet, Michaela F 12/02/1999 128 61200176936 NSW AUS DA Main   2
3 Huang, Linda F 31/12/1998 135 61200436032 NSW AUS DA Main   3
4 Bourgeois, Alana F 11/01/1999 142 61200175441 NSW AUS DA Main   4
5 Belovukovic, Monique F 4/01/1999 144 61200470125 NSW AUS DA Main   5
6 O'Gorman, Gabrielle F 13/11/1998 146 61200076346 NSW AUS DA Main   6
7 Vais, Maria F 28/09/1999 163 61200470982 NSW AUS DA Main   7
8 Dalla-Bona, Somer F 28/07/1999 174 61600369103 QLD AUS DA Main   8
9 Bozovic, Alexandra F 15/02/1999 176 61200482328 NSW AUS DA Main   9
10 Mclaughlin, Gabriela F 14/10/1998 206 61600115241 QLD AUS DA Main  10
11 Mcgiffin, Tenika F 23/02/1999 207 61600071953 QLD AUS DA Main  11
12 Mitic, Mladena F 13/11/1998 210 61701088088 VIC AUS DA Main  12
13 Kaur Bajaj, Gurkawal F 13/12/1998 220 61400092191 WA AUS DA Main  13
14 Cveticanin, Aleksa F 26/11/1999 232 61600116949 QLD AUS DA Main  14
15 Vaughan, Kate F 19/11/1999 236 61700722816 VIC AUS DA Main  15
16 Lin, Jeanette F 11/02/2000 240 61500366196 SA AUS DA Main  16
17 O'Farrell, Rebecca F 18/10/1998 243 61200067460 NSW AUS WC Main  17
18 Stikic, Sara F 3/01/1999 245 61400106494 WA AUS WC Main  18
19 Winley, Brooke F 21/06/1999 250 61200242157 NSW AUS WC Main  19
20 Rimmer, Olivia F 16/09/1999 287 61400093724 WA AUS WC Main  20
21 Turulja, Selina F 11/02/2000 331 61500204358 SA AUS WC Main  21
22 Ruffels, Gabriela F 18/04/2000 340 61701680939 VIC AUS WC Main  22
23 Yap, Kyra F 13/04/2000 361 61600316697 QLD AUS WC Main  23
24 Mcbryde, Renee F 25/12/1999 265 61200242734 NSW AUS WC Main  24
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 14 & U Girls Singles - Qualifying
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Bowell, Evana F 26/06/1999 280 61500435406 SA AUS QA Qual   1
2 Toner, Bethany F 22/08/1999 286 61701364239 VIC AUS QA Qual   2
3 Milner, Nikki F 31/08/1999 288 61800020503 SA AUS QA Qual   3
4 Brown, Dakota F 27/12/1999 290 61600277616 QLD AUS QA Qual   4
5 Tupper, Lara F 1/02/1999 304 61600321089 QLD AUS QA Qual   5
6 Kilic, Andrea F 23/12/1998 305 61200185048 NSW AUS QA Qual   6
7 Carswell, Jasmine F 6/11/1998 308 61701752883 WA AUS QA Qual   7
8 Ghamraoui, Amne F 8/09/1999 313 61200623177 NSW AUS QA Qual   8
9 Apisah, Violet F 11/02/2000 320 61200554248 NSW AUS QA Qual   9
10 Van Bemmel, Natasha F 2/06/1999 324 61701185083 VIC AUS QA Qual  10
11 Nicolaou, Yiota F 17/07/1999 336 61700391038 VIC AUS QA Qual  11
12 Petrovska, Veronika F 1/12/1998 364 61701424991 VIC AUS QA Qual  12
13 Parke, Darcy F 30/03/1999 385 61700915355 WA AUS QA Qual  13
14 Baglaeva, Lada F 17/08/2000 396 61600348599 QLD AUS QA Qual  14
15 Kitanov, Isabella F 24/02/1999 405 61701225921 VIC AUS QA Qual  15
16 Preller, Ysabel F 2/10/1998 408 61200453883 NSW AUS QA Qual  16
17 Bessant, Briahna F 23/11/1998 413 61200251393 NSW AUS QA Qual  17
18 Valos, Peta F 29/04/2000 420 61701091860 VIC AUS QA Qual  18
19 Singh, Sanyukta F 5/02/2000 432 61300103752 TAS AUS QA Qual  19
20 Fing, Katierae F 6/12/1999 435 61200165020 NSW AUS QA Qual  20
21 Milenkoski, Jacinta F 28/05/2000 451 61200526287 NSW AUS QA Qual  21
22 Mielczarek, Taylah F 18/04/2000 452 61701305593 VIC AUS QA Qual  22
23 Staines, Kaitlin F 11/01/2000 455 61200479734 NSW AUS QA Qual  23
24 Mann, Olivia F 22/04/2000 474 61600223206 QLD AUS QA Qual  24
25 Jaskiewicz, Annabel F 5/11/1999 485 61701042592 VIC AUS QA Qual  25
26 Tanti, Zoe F 11/02/2000 491 61200259955 NSW AUS QA Qual  26
27 Stanisic, Sara F 19/08/2000 527 61200525205 NSW AUS WC Qual  27
28 Kang, Chorlida F 28/01/2000 541 61200510046 ACT AUS WC Qual  28
29 Thomson, Emily F 15/03/2000 546 61200197089 NSW AUS WC Qual  29
30 Khamula, Julia F 13/03/2000 636 61200481135 NSW AUS WC Qual  30
31 Ward, Caitlin F 3/08/2000 694 61200834461 NZL WC Qual  31
32 Todorovic, Natalija F 17/05/1999 548 61200650212 NSW AUS WC Qual  32
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 14 & U Girls Singles - Reserve List
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Fragos, Natasha F 4/09/2000 552 61200435435 NSW AUS Res   1
2 Kaplan, Jenna F 11/03/2000 587 61200471261 NSW AUS Res   2
3 Djani, Lauren F 27/07/1999 698 61200479408 NSW AUS Res   3
4 Paulic, Nikolina F 18/12/1998 729 61200259645 NSW AUS Res   4
5 Novakovic, Daniela F 20/06/1999 758 61200611474 NSW AUS Res   5
6 Rakhimov, Karina F 2/09/1999 872 61200563417 NSW AUS Res   6
7 Ashley, Ellen Lawrence F 28/01/2000 991 61701736209 VIC AUS Res   7
8 Bowron, Madeline F 29/07/2000 1144 61200470753 NSW AUS Res   8
9 Windbuchler, Tiana F 11/10/2000 1296 61600534007 NZL Res   9
10 Stuart-Jones, Sophie F 1/02/2000 1353 61200789032 NSW AUS Res  10
11 Price, Emilia F 5/11/2000 1371 61600554024 NZL Res  11
12 Mailei, Sabne F 6/06/2000 1387 61200389913 NSW AUS Res  12
13 Arezo, Chelsea F 17/10/2000 1750 61200770463 NSW AUS Res  13
14 Lawler, Ruby F 8/03/1999 61200975707 NSW AUS Res  14
15 Chidiac, Hanan F 2/02/2000 61200738500 NSW AUS Res  14
16 Chidiac, Najat F 2/02/2000 61200738519 NSW AUS Res  14
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 14 & U Girls Singles - Exclude
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Da Silva-Fick, Gabriella F 23/08/2000 366 61200753550 NSW AUS WC Main  24
2 Storch, Sophia F 17/04/1999 457 61200178416 VIC AUS Res   7
3 Varesanovic, Ksenija F 14/06/1999 818 61701834847 AUS
4 Henzell, Alexandra F 3/05/1999 836 61600158536 QLD AUS
5 Bourgeois, Chloe F 28/04/2000 1032 61200270371 NSW AUS
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 14 & U Girls Doubles - Main Draw
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Toner, Bethany F 22/08/1999 286 61701364239 VIC AUS

<Partner Wanted>
2 Carswell, Jasmine F 6/11/1998 308 61701752883 WA AUS

<Partner Wanted>
3 Nicolaou, Yiota F 17/07/1999 336 61700391038 VIC AUS

<Partner Wanted>
4 Parke, Darcy F 30/03/1999 385 61700915355 WA AUS

5 Baglaeva, Lada F 17/08/2000 396 61600348599 QLD AUS
<Partner Wanted>

6 Fing, Katierae F 6/12/1999 435 61200165020 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

7 Milenkoski, Jacinta F 28/05/2000 451 61200526287 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

8 Jaskiewicz, Annabel F 5/11/1999 485 61701042592 VIC AUS
<Partner Wanted>

9 Stanisic, Sara F 19/08/2000 527 61200525205 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

10 Kang, Chorlida F 28/01/2000 541 61200510046 ACT AUS
<Partner Wanted>

11 Todorovic, Natalija F 17/05/1999 548 61200650212 NSW AUS

12 Khamula, Julia F 13/03/2000 636 61200481135 NSW AUS

13 Dalla-Bona, Somer F 28/07/1999 174 61600369103 QLD AUS
Haet, Michaela F 12/02/1999 128 61200176936 NSW AUS

14 Bozovic, Alexandra F 15/02/1999 176 61200482328 NSW AUS
O'Gorman, Gabrielle F 13/11/1998 146 61200076346 NSW AUS

15 Hule, Petra F 5/03/1999 117 61500365335 SA AUS
Lin, Jeanette F 11/02/2000 240 61500366196 SA AUS

16 Bourgeois, Alana F 11/01/1999 142 61200175441 NSW AUS
O'Farrell, Rebecca F 18/10/1998 243 61200067460 NSW AUS

17 Kaur Bajaj, Gurkawal F 13/12/1998 220 61400092191 WA AUS
Mitic, Mladena F 13/11/1998 210 61701088088 VIC AUS

18 Cveticanin, Aleksa F 26/11/1999 232 61600116949 QLD AUS
Mcgiffin, Tenika F 23/02/1999 207 61600071953 QLD AUS

19 Huang, Linda F 31/12/1998 135 61200436032 NSW AUS
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 14 & U Girls Doubles - Main Draw
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
Kilic, Andrea F 23/12/1998 305 61200185048 NSW AUS

20 Apisah, Violet F 11/02/2000 320 61200554248 NSW AUS
Belovukovic, Monique F 4/01/1999 144 61200470125 NSW AUS

21 Brown, Dakota F 27/12/1999 290 61600277616 QLD AUS
Mclaughlin, Gabriela F 14/10/1998 206 61600115241 QLD AUS

22 Mcbryde, Renee F 25/12/1999 265 61200242734 NSW AUS
Winley, Brooke F 21/06/1999 250 61200242157 NSW AUS

23 Vais, Maria F 28/09/1999 163 61200470982 NSW AUS
Yap, Kyra F 13/04/2000 361 61600316697 QLD AUS

24 Rimmer, Olivia F 16/09/1999 287 61400093724 WA AUS
Stikic, Sara F 3/01/1999 245 61400106494 WA AUS

25 Van Bemmel, Natasha F 2/06/1999 324 61701185083 VIC AUS
Vaughan, Kate F 19/11/1999 236 61700722816 VIC AUS

26 Bowell, Evana F 26/06/1999 280 61500435406 SA AUS
Milner, Nikki F 31/08/1999 288 61800020503 SA AUS

27 Ruffels, Gabriela F 18/04/2000 340 61701680939 VIC AUS
Turulja, Selina F 11/02/2000 331 61500204358 SA AUS

28 Ghamraoui, Amne F 8/09/1999 313 61200623177 NSW AUS
Staines, Kaitlin F 11/01/2000 455 61200479734 NSW AUS

29 Kitanov, Isabella F 24/02/1999 405 61701225921 VIC AUS
Petrovska, Veronika F 1/12/1998 364 61701424991 VIC AUS

30 Mann, Olivia F 22/04/2000 474 61600223206 QLD AUS
Tupper, Lara F 1/02/1999 304 61600321089 QLD AUS

31 Bessant, Briahna F 23/11/1998 413 61200251393 NSW AUS
Preller, Ysabel F 2/10/1998 408 61200453883 NSW AUS

32 Mielczarek, Taylah F 18/04/2000 452 61701305593 VIC AUS
Valos, Peta F 29/04/2000 420 61701091860 VIC AUS

33 Tanti, Zoe F 11/02/2000 491 61200259955 NSW AUS
Thomson, Emily F 15/03/2000 546 61200197089 NSW AUS

34 Singh, Sanyukta F 5/02/2000 432 61300103752 TAS AUS
Ward, Caitlin F 3/08/2000 694 61200834461 NZL
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 14 & U Girls Doubles - Reserve List
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Fragos, Natasha F 4/09/2000 552 61200435435 NSW AUS

<Partner Wanted>
2 Kaplan, Jenna F 11/03/2000 587 61200471261 NSW AUS

<Partner Wanted>
3 Djani, Lauren F 27/07/1999 698 61200479408 NSW AUS

<Partner Wanted>
4 Paulic, Nikolina F 18/12/1998 729 61200259645 NSW AUS

<Partner Wanted>
5 Novakovic, Daniela F 20/06/1999 758 61200611474 NSW AUS

<Partner Wanted>
6 Rakhimov, Karina F 2/09/1999 872 61200563417 NSW AUS

<Partner Wanted>
7 Ashley, Ellen Lawrence F 28/01/2000 991 61701736209 VIC AUS

<Partner Wanted>
8 Bowron, Madeline F 29/07/2000 1144 61200470753 NSW AUS

<Partner Wanted>
9 Stuart-Jones, Sophie F 1/02/2000 1353 61200789032 NSW AUS

10 Mailei, Sabne F 6/06/2000 1387 61200389913 NSW AUS

11 Arezo, Chelsea F 17/10/2000 1750 61200770463 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

12 Lawler, Ruby F 8/03/1999 61200975707 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

13 Chidiac, Hanan F 2/02/2000 61200738500 NSW AUS
Chidiac, Najat F 2/02/2000 61200738519 NSW AUS

14 Windbuchler, Tiana F 11/10/2000 1296 61600534007 NZL
<Partner Wanted>

15 Price, Emilia F 5/11/2000 1371 61600554024 NZL
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